

مستلزمات اشعة نبیذة اساسی

رقم المناقصة 96/2023/21

1- شركة Boston

National code	Item No.	Seller code	Brief Description of Goods		Quantity Offered & physical unit	Country of origin	Price per physical unit (Bidder may permissible Currency)				Total Price on CIF/Free Delivery at End-user, site (US dollar) 3x5(d)
							USD				
(a)	(b)	(c)	Product	Unit pack size			CIP price (Bidder may insert place of destination) (a)	DDP at End-user, site (b)	Incidental services as defined in schedule of Requirement (c)	DDP at End-user, site & Incidental Series (d) = ((b)+(c))	
RAD-DE19-042	4 - A	H965SCH647XXXX	Carotid wallstent Monorail, different sizes	Each	330	Ireland					
	4 - B	H749201051900	Filter Wire Ez, 0.014", length 190cm	Each	330	Ireland and/Or Costa Rica	\$ 1,200.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$ 396,000.00
	4 - B - ALT	H749201053000	Filter Wire Ez, 0.014", length 300cm	Each		Ireland and/Or Costa Rica					

Grand Total of Bid price: \$ 396,000.00 (In figures)
Three Hundred and Ninety-Six Thousand US dollars (In words)

Delivery Period: First Shipment will be within 4 months from receipt of your L/C in good order and partial shipment is allowed Incoterms [CIP]

2- شركة Cordis

MINISTRY OF HEALTH
THE STATE CO. FOR MARKETING DRUGS
AND MEDICAL APPLIANCES (KIMADIA)
REPUBLIC OF IRAQ

FINANCIAL BID

Ref CRD/MEA/1000-102
Your Ref 96/2023/21

Item Tender Ref.	Cordis Item Code	Cordis Description	COO	Total Shelf Life	Cordis Unit of Sale	No. of Each per Box	Qty EA rounded to BX UOM	Unit Price (Each) in US \$	Total Price US \$
RAD-DE19-042	PC0530XCT	PRECISE PRO RX 5X30	Mexico	24 Months	Box	1	330	1,100.00	363,000.00
	601814RE	ANGIOGUARD RX 6.60MM 180	US	24 Months	Box	1			
RAD-DE21-050	466F210A1	OPTASE RETR FILTER 55 FEMORAL	Mexico	36 Months	Box	1	129	300.00	38,700.00
RAD-DE21-050A	466F210A1	OPTASE RETR FILTER 55 FEMORAL	Mexico	36 Months	Box	1	115	300.00	34,500.00
RAD-DE21-089	451442V2	CATH TEMPO 4F C1 65CM 25H	Mexico	36 Months	Box	5	1575	10.83	17,057.25
	45144310	CATH TEMPO 4F C2 100CM							
CIP Baghdad in US Dollar \$									453,257.25

Delivery Details:

Delivery Terms

Delivery Time

Mode of Delivery

Validity of quotation

Term of Payment

Beneficiary Details:

Beneficiary

Account Name

Bank Name

Bank Address

CIP Baghdad (KIMADIA Warehouse) in US Dollar
50% to be delivered within 6 months after receipt and approval of the letter of credit
50% within 6 months from the first shipment
We cannot be responsible for delays arising by Force Majeure
By Air Freight to Baghdad Airport then By Truck to Al Dabbash Warehouse
All prices quoted are valid for 365 days from 9th May 2023
Irrevocable Letter of Credit

Cordis Medical Holdings Unlimited Company
Cordis Medical Holdings Unlimited Company
Bank of America Europe DAC
2 Park Place, Hatch Street, Dublin 2, Republic of Ireland

Cordis

٣-شركة حسن السيوف وشريكه

1	2	3	4	5	6		
National Code	Seller Code	Product	Unit pack size	Quantity of freed & physical unit	Country of Origin	DDP price (USD)	DDP total price (USD)
RAD-DE21-050	352506070E	OPTION ELITE RETRIEVABLE VENA CAVA FILTER	PCS	8	USA	600	4,800
RAD-DE21-050A	352506070E	OPTION ELITE RETRIEVABLE VENA CAVA FILTER	PCS	8	USA	500	4,800
TOTAL	Eight thousand and eight hundred US Dollar						8,800

٤-شركة السار للتوريدات الطبية

Baghdad-IRAQ

Priced Schedule

Kimadia Tender (96/2023/21) - (Rays Appliances)

Offer Ref: 112/ SR

Date: 15/5/2023

National Code	Seller Code	Item No.	Brief Description of Goods		Quantity Offered & Physical Unit	Country of Origin	Price per Physical Unit in USD				Total Price on DDP, Free Delivery at End User Site/USD	
			Product	Unit Pack Size			CIP Price	DDP at End-User Site	Incidental Services as Defined in Schedule of Requirement	DDP at End-user, Site & Incidental Series		
RAD-DE19-042	SEPX-X-Y-ZZ-135 SEPX-XX-Y-ZZ-135 SEPX-X-YY-135 SEPX-XX-YY-135 SPD2-0XX-320	1	Carotid artery stent different size with filter protection device		PCS	330	USA	\$ 1,319	\$ 1,319	NA	\$ 1,319	\$ 435,270
		1.1	Protégé RX Carotid Artery Stent (Tapered or Straight)									
		1.2	and Spider FX SpiderFX™ Embolic Protection Device									
Grand Total of Bid Price in USD										\$435,270		
Grand Total of Bid Price in USD in Words										Four Hundred Thirty-Five Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Dollars		

٥-شركة MEDI TRADING

3. Price Schedule for Goods to be imported from Abroad

National Code	Description	QTY	Origin	Unit Price	Total price
RAD-DE00-001	SUPER HR-U Size: 35X43 (14"X17") Packing: each pack 100 Sheet	1,943 PACK	Japan	\$64.16	\$124,662.88
RAD-DE00-008	SUPER RX-N Size: 35X43 (14"X17") Packing: each pack 100 Sheet	3,419 PACK	Japan	\$74.36	\$254,236.84
	Abroad training for 5 days in the regional office in the UAE or Turkey (The cost for each person).	1	-	\$5,000.00	Optional
Total					\$378,899.72
Only Three Hundred Seventy-Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-Nine USD and Seventy-Two Cents					

Delivery Period: Will be specified at the time of order.
Agent Name & Address: MEDI TRADING DWC-LLC
Agency Commission: N/A



Kimadia Tender (96/2023/21)

١٧ / ٥ / ٢٠٢٣

سوق الأدوية والمستلزمات الطبية
 بغية السلام وضع عروض المستلزمات الطبية
 العدد / التاريخ
 ٢٠ / ١ / ٢٠٢٣

Ref:196/ MN
 Date:15/5/2023

Priced offer

1		2		3	4	5			6	
National Code	Seller Code	Item No.	Product	Unit Pack Size	Quantity Offered & Physical Unit	Country of Origin	CIP Price	DDP at End-User Site	DDP at End-user, Site & Incidental Series	Total Price on DDP, Free Delivery at End User Site/USD
RAD-DE19-042	X-XX-Y-ZZ-135	1.1	Carotid artery stent different size with filter protection device	PCS	330	USA	\$ 2,200	\$ 2,200	\$ 2,200	\$ 726,000
Total Price in USD								\$726,000		

Delivery Period Within 8-12 moths, in partial shipments, as per the current CIP INCOTERMS edition
 Baghdad to Kimadia Warehouses

صلى الله عليه وسلم
 فرح محمد